
SABANCI UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE ORIENTATION DAYS 

11th September, 2019, Wednesday 

Time Activity 

10:00-10:30 

WELCOMING CEREMONY  

 President 

 Vice President - Education 

 General Secretary 

10:30-11:20 

ACADEMIC LIFE 

 English Preparation Program 

 Foundations Development Program 

 Undergraduate Programs 

11:20-12:00 

STUDENT LIFE 

 Student Resources  

 Individual and Academic Development  

 Access to Information 

 Information Technologies  

 Campus Opportunities 

12:00- 12:05  Student Union Executive Committee 

12:15-14:00 LUNCH – University Center Grass Area  

13:00-17:00 STANDS SPORTS ACTIVITIES MEET & JOIN EVENTS 

Venue: 
University 
Center Grass 
Area 

 Visiting stands of 
student clubs 

 Visiting stands of 
university units 

 Meeting with Sports 
Teams 

 Sports Activities 

 Workshops 

13:00-14:00 
14:00-15:00 
14:00-15:00 
16:00-17:00 

Radio Club: DJ Performance 
Sirkus Club Workshop 
Dance with SUDance Club 
Music Club: Rhythm Workshop 

18:00- 20:00 

 WARM UP ACTIVITIES at University Center Grass Area 

 SUFirst: Icebreaking Activities 

 SUArchery: Archery Tag Activity 

 SUDOSK: Orienteering with Mentors and International Students. Starting Point: Tower 

20:00- 22:00 Welcome Concert: Music and Radio Clubs, Venue: University Center Grass Area 

SHUTTLES FOR ORIENTATION DAYS 

 
 

DATES 

KADIKÖY departure point is in front of 
Simit Sarayı next to Rıhtım Otel. 

 

4. LEVENT departure point is “4. Levent Bus 
Stop” in front of Sapphire Shopping Mall. 

Kadıköy  Campus Campus Kadıköy 4. Levent Campus Campus 4. Levent 

11 Sept. 08:15 17:30 / 22:30 08:00 17:30 / 22:30 

12 Sept. 08:30 21:30*  08:15 21:30* 

13 Sept. 08:30 19:50 08:15 19:50 

* Departs from SGM   



SABANCI UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE ORIENTATION DAYS 

12th September, 2019, Thursday  
 

SEMINARS 

Event Speaker Venue 
10:00 
10:40 

11:00 
11:40 

12:00 
13:00 

13:00 
13:40 

14:00 
14:40 

15:00 
16:00 

From Peer to Peer 1: Life at Dorms Serra Güllü &                                               
Batın Mert Karahasanoğlu 

FENS L062 TR EN 
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Team Building Zeynep B. Çelik & Gizem 
Köseoğlu 

FENS G025   TR EN 
 

Being a SU member from the 
eyes of current students 

Academic Support Program FENS G035 TR EN   
 

Exchange Opportunities  International Relations Office Cinema Hall    TR  

SU Asset Projects: "What is 
ProTech?" 

Batuhan Yıldırım Collaboration Space TR/EN    
 

SU Asset Projects: "Sertifier" Ege Yalçınkaya Collaboration Space  TR/EN    

SU Asset Projects: "Dryandry" Batuhan Tosunoğlu Collaboration Space    TR/EN   

SU Asset Projects: "Kadınların 
Elinden" 

Mustafa Alp Dumrul Collaboration Space     TR/EN 
 

Interpersonal Awareness Beste Korkmaz &  
Mehlika Özge Esirgen 

FENS L035 TR TR 
 

Meeting with BADAs Ş. Ceren Başak Araz &                                          
Gamze Şekerci 

FENS G032 EN  TR  
 

Roads Open Up When We 
Discover Ourselves  

Aysim Altay FENS G015  EN TR TR 
 

Adaptation to University and 
Campus Life 

Oğuz Mordağ &                                                
Berat Arifoğlu 

FENS 2019  TR EN TR 
 

Inspiring Lectures Mehmet Ali Gülgün FENS G035   EN TR  

Are Women from Venus, Men 
from Mars? 

İlayda Ece Ova &                          
Ceyda Karadaş 

FENS 2019 EN    
 

Q&R Session  Academic Support Program FASS 2119/2128   TR/ EN TR/EN  

How to be an Entrepreneur? Başar Kaya Collaboration Space TR  TR   

From Alumni: SU and after SU İpek Köse & Selen Çatalyürekli FENS G029  TR  TR  

Life at School of Languages Jacqueline Einer FASS G022  TR    

About University Courses Academic Support Program FENS G032     EN 

 

Event Organization Venue 
16:00 
16:40 

17:00 
17:40 

18:00 
18:40 

19:00 
19:40 

20:00 
21:15 

22:00 
23:30 

Ceramics & Drawing Workshop Artelier Club UC 1057 X X X    

Frisbee Tournament Ultimate Frisbee Football Arena    X X  

Camping Workshop SUDOSK UC Grass    X   

Bridge Workshop Bridge Club UC 1025 X X X    

Latin Workshop Dance Club Dance Studio   X    

Hip-hop Workshop Dance Club Dance Studio  X     

Debate with Academicians Debate Club Cinema Hall X      

Basketball Game with Academicians  Sports Center Sports Center    X   

Volleyball Game with Academicians  Sports Center Sports Center    X    

Sabancı Cabaret Sinerji Eğitim D. Performing Arts Center     X  

Astrosight Activity AstroSU Club School of Languages Grass      X 
 
 

 
 



SABANCI UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE ORIENTATION DAYS 
13th September, 2019, Friday 

 

SEMİNARS 

Event Speaker Venue 
10:00 
10:40 

11:00 
11:40 

12:00 
13:00 

13:00 
13:40 

14:00 
14:40 

15:00 
16:00 

Inspiring Lectures  Tevhide Altekin FENS G032 TR EN 
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Q&R Session Academic Support Program 
FASS 
2119/2128 

TR/EN TR/EN    

Academic Freedom, Integrity and 
Ethics 

Mahmut Bayazıt 
FENS L048    TR EN 

Exchange Opportunities International Relations Office Cinema Hall   TR   

SU Asset Projects: "Classified" Taşkın Tatoğlu 
Collaboration 
Space 

TR/EN    
 

SU Asset Projects 
“Speak” 

Yiğit Karataş 
Collaboration 
Space 

 TR/EN   
 

Interpersonal Awareness Beste Korkmaz & Mehlika Özge 
Esirgen 

FENS L035 EN TR  

What's Happening in 
Collaboration Space? 

Erdem İnanç Collaboration 
Space 

  TR EN  

PURE Project: "Developing 
Astrophysical Data Management 
& Processing Tools" 

Emre Vardar & Efe Öztaban FENS 2019  TR/EN    

Are Women from Venus, Men 
from Mars? 

İlayda Ece Ova & Ceyda Karadaş FENS 2019   
TR   

Creative Thinking Aysim Altay FENS G015  TR TR EN  

Inspiring Lectures Meltem Müftüler Baç FENS G032   EN TR  

When It Comes to Your Career, 
Sky is the Limit 

Cemre Sandal & Münevver Dobur FENS G029 
EN TR    

Life at School of Languages  Jacqueline Einer FASS G022  EN    

From Alumni: SU and After SU İlkyaz Gökçe Deniz & Salih Ağar FENS 2019 TR   EN  

About University Courses Academic Support Program FENS G032     EN 

From Peer to Peer 2: When 
Declaring My Major 

Gökçe Yiğit Onur & Berke Eruz                              FASS G048   TR EN  

Meeting with BADAs Ş. Ceren Başak Araz &                                          
Gamze Şekerci 

FENS L030 EN TR      

 

Event Organization Venue 
16:00 
16:40 

17:00 
17:40 

18:00 
18:40 

Ceramics & Marbling Workshop Artelier Club UC 1057 X X  

Bridge Workshop Bridge Club UC 1025 X X  

Modern Dance Workshop Dance Club Dance Studio (At Shuttle Area)   X 

Tango Workshop Dance Club Dance Studio (At Shuttle Area)  X  

 

SPOR TURNUVALARI 

Etkinlik Adı Kulüp Adı Mekan 16:30-19:30 

Ultimate Frisbee Ultimate Frisbee Club UC Grass Area X 

 


