## SABANCI UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE ORIENTATION DAYS

### 11<sup>th</sup> September, 2019, Wednesday

Time		Ac	tivity				
10:00-10:30	WELCOMING CEREI • President • Vice President - Ec						
	General Secretary	,					
	ACADEMIC LIFE						
10:30-11:20	<ul> <li>English Preparatio</li> </ul>	-					
	<ul> <li>Foundations Deve</li> </ul>	elopment Program					
	<ul> <li>Undergraduate Pr</li> </ul>	ograms					
	STUDENT LIFE						
	Student Resource	S					
	Individual and Aca	ademic Development					
11:20-12:00	Access to Informa	tion					
	Information Techr	nologies					
	Campus Opportur	nities					
12:00- 12:05	• Student Union Exe	ecutive Committee					
12:15-14:00	LUNCH – University	Center Grass Area					
13:00-17:00	STANDS	SPORTS ACTIVITIES	MEET & JOIN	N EVENTS			
Venue: University Center Grass Area	<ul> <li>Visiting stands of student clubs</li> <li>Visiting stands of university units</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Meeting with Sports Teams</li> <li>Sports Activities</li> <li>Workshops</li> </ul>	13:00-14:00 14:00-15:00 14:00-15:00 16:00-17:00	Radio Club: DJ Performance Sirkus Club Workshop Dance with SUDance Club Music Club: Rhythm Workshop			
18:00- 20:00	<ul> <li>WARM UP ACTIVITIES at University Center Grass Area</li> <li>SUFirst: Icebreaking Activities</li> <li>SUArchery: Archery Tag Activity</li> <li>SUDOSK: Orienteering with Mentors and International Students. Starting Point: Tower</li> </ul>						
20:00- 22:00	Welcome Concert: N	Music and Radio Clubs, \	/enue: Univers	ity Center Grass Area			

#### SHUTTLES FOR ORIENTATION DAYS

KADIKÖY departure point is in front of Simit Sarayı next to Rıhtım Otel.							
DATES	DATES Kadıköy → Campus Campus→ Kadıköv						
11 Sept.	08:15	17:30 / 22:30					
12 Sept.	08:30	21:30*					
13 Sept.	08:30	19:50					

ENT departuin front of Sa		
 	×	

4. Levent→ Campus	Campus→ 4. Levent
08:00	17:30 / 22:30
08:15	21:30*
08:15	19:50

\* Departs from SGM

# SABANCI UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE ORIENTATION DAYS

12<sup>th</sup> September, 2019, Thursday

	SEMIN	ARS						
Event	Speaker	Venue			12:00 13:00	13:00 13:40	14:00 14:40	
From Peer to Peer 1: Life at Dorms	Serra Güllü & Batın Mert Karahasanoğlu	FENS L062	TR	EN				
Team Building	Zeynep B. Çelik & Gizem Köseoğlu	FENS G025				TR	EN	
Being a SU member from the eyes of current students	Academic Support Program	FENS G035	TR	EN				
Exchange Opportunities	International Relations Office	Cinema Hall					TR	
SU Asset Projects: "What is ProTech?"	Batuhan Yıldırım	Collaboration Space	TR/EN					
SU Asset Projects: "Sertifier"	Ege Yalçınkaya	Collaboration Space		TR/EN				
SU Asset Projects: "Dryandry"	Batuhan Tosunoğlu	Collaboration Space				TR/EN		
SU Asset Projects: "Kadınların Elinden"	Mustafa Alp Dumrul	Collaboration Space			nicians		TR/EN	
Interpersonal Awareness	Beste Korkmaz & Mehlika Özge Esirgen	FENS L035	Acaden At		Acader	TR		
Meeting with BADAs	Ş. Ceren Başak Araz & Gamze Şekerci	FENS G032	EN		unch with Academicians	TR		
Roads Open Up When We Discover Ourselves	Aysim Altay	FENS G015		EN	Lunc	TR	TR	
Adaptation to University and Campus Life	Oğuz Mordağ & Berat Arifoğlu	FENS 2019		TR		EN	TR	
Inspiring Lectures	Mehmet Ali Gülgün	FENS G035				EN	TR	
Are Women from Venus, Men from Mars?	İlayda Ece Ova & Ceyda Karadaş	FENS 2019	EN					
Q&R Session	Academic Support Program	FASS 2119/2128				TR/ EN	TR/EN	
How to be an Entrepreneur?	Başar Kaya	Collaboration Space	TR			TR		
From Alumni: SU and after SU	İpek Köse & Selen Çatalyürekli	FENS G029		TR			TR	
Life at School of Languages	Jacqueline Einer	FASS G022		TR				
About University Courses	Academic Support Program	FENS G032						EN

Event	Organization	Venue			18:00 18:40		20:00 21:15	22:00 23:30
Ceramics & Drawing Workshop	Artelier Club	UC 1057	Х	Х	Х			
Frisbee Tournament	Ultimate Frisbee	Football Arena				х	Х	
Camping Workshop	SUDOSK	UC Grass				Х		
Bridge Workshop	Bridge Club	UC 1025	Х	Х	Х			
Latin Workshop	Dance Club	Dance Studio			Х			
Hip-hop Workshop	Dance Club	Dance Studio		Х				
Debate with Academicians	Debate Club	Cinema Hall	Х					
Basketball Game with Academicians	Sports Center	Sports Center				Х		
Volleyball Game with Academicians	Sports Center	Sports Center			Х			
Sabancı Cabaret	Sinerji Eğitim D.	Performing Arts Center					Х	
Astrosight Activity	AstroSU Club	School of Languages Grass						Х

## SABANCI UNIVERSITY UNDERGRADUATE ORIENTATION DAYS 13<sup>th</sup> September, 2019, Friday

	SEMİNAR	S						
Event	Speaker	Venue	10:00 10:40	11:00 11:40			14:00 14:40	15:00 16:00
Inspiring Lectures	Tevhide Altekin	FENS G032	TR	EN				
Q&R Session	Academic Support Program	FASS 2119/2128	TR/EN	TR/EN				
Academic Freedom, Integrity and Ethics	Mahmut Bayazıt	FENS L048					TR	EN
Exchange Opportunities	International Relations Office	Cinema Hall				TR		
SU Asset Projects: "Classified"	Taşkın Tatoğlu	Collaboration Space	TR/EN		-			
SU Asset Projects "Speak"	Yiğit Karataş	Collaboration Space		TR/EN	-			
Interpersonal Awareness	Beste Korkmaz & Mehlika Özge Esirgen	FENS L035	EN		Т		R	
What's Happening in Collaboration Space?	Erdem İnanç	Collaboration Space			-	TR	EN	
PURE Project: "Developing Astrophysical Data Management & Processing Tools"	Emre Vardar & Efe Öztaban	FENS 2019		TR/EN	Lunch			
Are Women from Venus, Men from Mars?	İlayda Ece Ova & Ceyda Karadaş	FENS 2019			-	TR		
Creative Thinking	Aysim Altay	FENS G015		TR		TR	EN	
Inspiring Lectures	Meltem Müftüler Baç	FENS G032				EN	TR	
When It Comes to Your Career, Sky is the Limit	Cemre Sandal & Münevver Dobur	FENS G029	EN	TR	-			
Life at School of Languages	Jacqueline Einer	FASS G022		EN				
From Alumni: SU and After SU	İlkyaz Gökçe Deniz & Salih Ağar	FENS 2019	TR		1		EN	
About University Courses	Academic Support Program	FENS G032			]			EN
From Peer to Peer 2: When Declaring My Major	Gökçe Yiğit Onur & Berke Eruz	FASS G048				TR	EN	
Meeting with BADAs	Ş. Ceren Başak Araz & Gamze Şekerci	FENS L030	EN	TR				

Event	Organization	Venue	16:00 16:40	17:00 17:40	18:00 18:40
Ceramics & Marbling Workshop	Artelier Club	UC 1057	Х	Х	
Bridge Workshop	Bridge Club	UC 1025	Х	Х	
Modern Dance Workshop	Dance Club	Dance Studio (At Shuttle Area)			Х
Tango Workshop	Dance Club	Dance Studio (At Shuttle Area)		Х	

SPOR TURNUVALARI						
Etkinlik Adı Kulüp Adı Mekan 16:30-19:30						
Ultimate Frisbee	Ultimate Frisbee Club	UC Grass Area	Х			